
Bus Route Pick-Up & Drop-Off Schedule

NORTHSHORE CAMPUS  ROUTE 1

rhodesschool.org/transportation346-646-4284RSPA Transportation Department

STOP NAME AM TIME PM TIME

Elementary & Middle School Dismissal is 3:45.



*Please have your scholar at his/her bus stop 10 minutes prior to the bus stop time.



**Please be advised that drop-off times may vary by as much as 15 minutes due to traffic
and uncontrollable circumstances. Parents will be notified via Remind 101 of delays as soon as we are aware.

6:15a 4:05pCharlie Voix @ La Rivera
6:20a 4:09p333 Normandy
6:20a 4:45p14705 Woodforest (Galena Park Lot)

6:22a 4:50p5002 E Sam Houston Parkway N (Animal Clinic)

6:25a 4:53pAldates @ Merton Drive
6:30a 4:37pMac Clesby Lane @ Hidden Park Drive

7:23a 3:30p13334 Wallisville Road - Northshore Campus

6:40a 4:39pFerness @ Willersley Lane

13334 Wallisville Road - Bus Yard 5:30a 1:30p

7:35a 5:20p13334 Wallisville Road - Bus Yard

TEXT @NSRTE1 TO 81010 FOR TRANSPORTATION UPDATES!

6:46a 4:25p1215 Pecan Street
N/A 4:29p1002 Red Bud

2115 Forest Ranch Lane N/A 4:34p



Bus Route Pick-Up & Drop-Off Schedule

NORTHSHORE CAMPUS  ROUTE 2

rhodesschool.org/transportation346-646-4284RSPA Transportation Department

STOP NAME AM TIME
13334 Wallisville Road - Bus Yard 5:30a

PM TIME

Elementary & Middle School Dismissal is 3:45p.



*Please have your scholar at his/her bus stop 10 minutes prior to the bus stop time.



**Please be advised that drop-off times may vary by as much as 15 minutes due to traffic
and uncontrollable circumstances. Parents will be notified via Remind 101 of delays as soon as we are aware.

6:10a 4:42pSouth Lake Villas Apt

6:20a 4:51p38335 Rinn Street
6:22a 4:54p8415 Sterlingshire Street

6:30a 4:37pKingslake @ Green Forest Drive
6:40a 4:31pGreen Isle @ Green Canyon
6:43a 4:28pElk Forest @ Lockwood

7:20a 3:30p13334 Wallisville Road - Northshore Campus

6:50a 4:22pPark @ Meadow Bend Terrace
6:54a 4:16pVan Hunt @ Hunter Field Lane

N/A 4:10pTidwell Road @ Bentongrove Lane

6:58a 4:14pChalet Ford @ Doskocil

TEXT @NSRTE2 TO 81010 FOR TRANSPORTATION UPDATES!

1:30p

6:15a 4:46pValley Wind @ Valley Flag

Sterlingshire Street @ Guest 6:25a 4:55p

7:00a 4:12pChalet Ford @ Gerngross

7:35a 5:20p13334 Wallisville Road - Bus Yard



Bus Route Pick-Up & Drop-Off Schedule

NORTHSHORE CAMPUS  ROUTE 3

rhodesschool.org/transportation346-646-4284RSPA Transportation Department

STOP NAME AM TIME
13334 Wallisville Road - Bus Yard 5:30a

PM TIME

Elementary & Middle School Dismissal is 3:45p.



*Please have your scholar at his/her bus stop 10 minutes prior to the bus stop time.



**Please be advised that drop-off times may vary by as much as 15 minutes due to traffic
and uncontrollable circumstances. Parents will be notified via Remind 101 of delays as soon as we are aware.

6:30a 4:00pMcDonald's Parking Lot

7:50a 4:59p13334 Wallisville Road - Bus Yard Campus

TEXT @NSRTE3 TO 81010 FOR TRANSPORTATION UPDATES!

1:30p

7:23a 3:20p13334 Wallisville Road - Northshore Campus



Bus Route Pick-Up & Drop-Off Schedule

HUMBLE CAMPUS ROUTE 2

rhodesschool.org/transportation346-646-4284RSPA Transportation Department

STOP NAME AM TIME PM TIME

Elementary & Middle School Dismissal is 3:45.



*Please have your scholar at his/her bus stop 10 minutes prior to the bus stop time.



**Please be advised that drop-off times may vary by as much as 15 minutes due to traffic
and uncontrollable circumstances. Parents will be notified via Remind 101 of delays as soon as we are aware.

6:20a 4:45pE Houston @ Ley  Road (Apartment Lot)
6:25a 4:40pMessa @ Laura Koppe
6:28a 4:34pWoodlyn @ N Wayside

6:45a 4:22pCanyon Village Trace @ Sunlit Park
6:55a 4:16p17389 Atascocita Bend

7:30a 3:50p600 Charles Street - Humble Campus

13334 Wallisville Road - Bus Yard 6:05a 5:20p

8:10a 5:25p13334 Wallisville Road - Bus Yard

7:05a 4:10p615 Wilson Road

N/A 4:30pN Wayside @ Tidwell Fountains

TEXT @HUMRTE2 TO 81010 FOR TRANSPORTATION UPDATES!

Valley Wind @ Valley Flag 6:15a 4:50p

6:30a 4:29pLocksley  @ N Wayside



Bus Route Pick-Up & Drop-Off Schedule

HUMBLE CAMPUS  ROUTE 3

rhodesschool.org/transportation346-646-4284RSPA Transportation Department

STOP NAME AM TIME PM TIME

Elementary & Middle School Dismissal is 3:45p.



*Please have your scholar at his/her bus stop 10 minutes prior to the bus stop time.



**Please be advised that drop-off times may vary by as much as 15 minutes due to traffic
and uncontrollable circumstances. Parents will be notified via Remind 101 of delays as soon as we are aware.

6:21a 4:55pHomestead Road (Big City Store Parking Lot)
6:31a 4:35pHarverstock Hill Apartment 
6:32a 4:36pAldine Bender @ Timber Ridge Apt
6:34a 4:38pNorthland Woods @ (Stop at Driveway)
6:36a 4:40pVictory Park @ Sam Houston

6:50a 4:05pFoxwood Forest @ Foxbend Lane

7:50a 5:15p13334 Wallisville Road - Bus Yard Campus

6:52a 4:08pFoxwood Forest @ Fox Forest

7:00a 4:15pKenswick Forest @ Allenham

TEXT @HUMRTE3 TO 81010 FOR TRANSPORTATION UPDATES!

13334 Wallisville Road - Bus Yard 5:30a 1:30p

7:15a 3:45p600 Charles Street - Humble Campus

6:40a 4:25pGreen Pines Apartment
6:41a 4:26pGreens Road @ Autumn Pines Apartment

7:05a N/A9494 Humble Westfield @ The Henry



Bus Route Pick-Up & Drop-Off Schedule

HUMBLE CAMPUS ROUTE 4

rhodesschool.org/transportation346-646-4284RSPA Transportation Department

STOP NAME AM TIME PM TIME

Elementary & Middle School Dismissal is 3:45.



*Please have your scholar at his/her bus stop 10 minutes prior to the bus stop time.



**Please be advised that drop-off times may vary by as much as 15 minutes due to traffic
and uncontrollable circumstances. Parents will be notified via Remind 101 of delays as soon as we are aware.

6:30a 4:50pDeep Valley @ Tidwell
6:22a 4:55pSierra Ranch @ Valero
6:45a 4:30pGreenbeck @ Whiteoak

7:30a 3:50p600 Charles Street - Humble Campus

13334 Wallisville Road - Bus Yard 6:05a 5:20p

8:10a 5:25p13334 Wallisville Road - Bus Yard

TEXT @HUMRTE4 TO 81010 FOR TRANSPORTATION UPDATES!

The Henry Apt 6:15a 5:10p

7:00a 4:15pHawthorne Hill @ Dell Forest


